NEEDS ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATION

FOR REVIEW ONLY

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FORPAYMENT .

APPLICATIONNO: 1

TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT:
NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWPORT HS & M5 -2022 FLOORR -
30 WEST 8TH STREET 101 E. 4TH STREET PERIOD TO: 12/31/2021
NEWPORT, KY 41071 NEWPORT KY 41071
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE : PROJECT NOS: 0
JOBNO: 3649 CONTRACT DATE:  11/11/2021
FROM (CONTRACTOR): PROJECT MGR:  CHRIS HONEYCUTT
ComTek Interiors, Inc.
1967 Kingsview Drive
Lebanon, OH 45036
CONTRAGT FOR: NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOOR R
§ — D R - S f: Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the
‘Ché'ng'e‘ Orders approved it~ . ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS I Contract. Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703 is attached.
Iprev‘lous months by Owner 500 5 0,00 4
Thpproved TR Period "~ i )
L e T o T B T e 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: $792,385.00
2. Net change by Change Orders: $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $792,385.00
‘ v 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE: $89,830.84
I (Column G on G703)
i II 5. RETAINAGE:
.‘ a. 10.00% of Completed Work: $8,983.09
p | b 0.00% of Stored Material: $0.00
I Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or i
| Total of Column | of G703) $8,983.09
. 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $80,847.75
- _ e e - s ine 4 L
- e 200 18 5001 (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
T T el 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: $0.00
|The:undersigned Contractor certifies that to the Contractor's knowledge, information and bellef the ! l
! Wérk covered by this Application for Payment has been completed fn accordance with thi.Contract s CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $80,847.75
Aidocuments, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which pre\fi‘ous Certificates |’
iIfor-Payment were issued and payments received for the Owner, and that current payment shown hereln ‘| 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $711,537.25
iw-no R e L, T . ) - = - ger O e p—
: - - - o N _.5!: i = N ’
i | State Of. Ohio County Of: Warren
. {l‘ | _
! Subscribed and sworn o
‘ l Notary Public:
[




TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION
30 WEST 8TH STREET

NEWPORT, KY 41071

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PROJECT: Page 2 of 7 APPLICATION NO: 1
NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOORR PERIOD TO: 1213112021

101 E. 4TH STREET PROJECT NOS: 0
NEWPORT KY 41071 CONTRACT DATE:  11/11/2021

JOB NO: 3649
__CONT!

i

NUATION SHEET
v C e E_),__ i pnrs E T H .

|

i e N

I TEM

e WORK COMPLETED | WATERIALS | TOTAL, " BALANCE
Value T T PERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED [[(G/C){ TOFINISH

PREVIOUS RIOD i " 'STORED | ANDSTORED | €-6)

| APPLICATION | (NOTIN | TODATE

i
b
:
i
;
v
|

) RETAINAGE
Rl
[

~TINTERLVL 1) RT-1 RUBBER TILE MATERIAL -
NORA - GRANO 3.5MM 1MX1M TILE -
__IFRANKENCENSE - 5303

{"ove | ooRs | @wEn |
ssezero I 000 [l oo sem | %000 || 0%]  st1802870 |
i | | |

r. »;

500

SRANO 3.5MM 1MX M TILE -
FRANKENCENSE - 5303

ENTERAVL 1) 5% ATTIC STOGK-NORA -

1

~w ~$5,603.40

e b

"$0.00

T $5605.40 |
I

. $0:00 |.

(INTER-LVL 1) RT-1 RUBBER TICE LABOR -
_|comTEK. - LABOR - NA- .

| $28.23055 =500 | 9000 | $000 1| 0%l $26,23065

$0.00

""" (NTER-LVL 1) ADHESIVE MATERIALS
UPPLIED - NORA - AC 100 ADHESIVE
_|(REPLACED 485).-3.08 GL -,

$4 66450 |
| I I

i

. | I
$0.00 |’ TTU§0.00 T $0.00 %000 1| 0%| §4,654.50 |

~T§0.00 |

(INTER-LVL 1) FREIGHT =5k NORA RUBBER -
NORA - FREIGHT - NIA - _.._

,:. $4,402.65 | $0.00 } §000 1 $0.00 |

A A0508 |
|

- $000_1

< prarracamipsa

INORA - FREIGHT - N/A -

‘iNT"ER‘-’EvE"'f)?E“ﬁETGHT‘SURéﬁAﬁGEf('r\iEW)‘?

$1o0048 | $0.00 ] ~Seo 000 1 8000 | 150048 |

$0.00 ||

YT A T §.00 | 50.00 §2,079.00

7 ‘-‘(TNTER-LVL'1)DEMd‘O’"F"E")(lSTtNG"CARP‘ET'; ]
" lcoMTEK - LABOR - NIA - e e | IR E | i
8~ |(INTER-LVL 1) DISPOSAL OF EXISTING $1,980.00 | oo §600 | sooT [T $1,980.00 $0.00 if!
|CARPET - COMTEK - LABOR - NIA- N S S I (. ‘ _ i
=g~ {(INTER-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING VCT - $1,407.00 | $0.00 || $0.00 |  $0.00 $1,407.00 | $0.0011;
COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - . _ U | | R— | T R B R T !

710 {(INTERLVL 1y DISPOSAL OF EXIGTING VOT- | $703.50 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 0% $703.50 | $0.00 i}
|ICOMTEK -LABOR-NA- R e b ) | A .

17 [INTER-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING WALL $684.00 | soo0 || $0.00 $0.00 ""'ir"" $0.00 [ 0% $684.00 | $0.00":

BASE - COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - I | | | i

RFERIVL 17 DISPOSAL OF EXISTING WALL |

$0‘00... - H$000'_ : 4,$0.00 T .50 ‘rm __0"'%.- —$13-680 :

____ |BASE-COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - ) _ i . I Ao .

T3 [ONTER-LVL 1) B-1 WALL BASE MATERIAL - L 000 | $0.00 | s0OOTY TTER0.00 | 0%)| $1,728.00 $0.00
ROPPE® - WALL BASE-(700) COVE-4"X 1/8" = " I :

_{VINVL/RUBBER - CHARCOAL =123 o e SR —— _ SRR ! ‘ :

14 WINTER-LVC Ty B WALL BASE LABOR™- " $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 % T §000 | 0% $1,728.00 | $0.00
{COMTEK -LABOR - N/A - A ; -

15

|INTER-LVL 1) ADHESIVE MATERIALS
SUPPLIED - - 7200 WALL BASE ADHESIVE 30

$320.00 |

$320.00

o0 | 000 | 0%

T
E b

1 |FLOZ-NA-NA o m e I e N X .
™46 |(INTER-LVL 1) FLOOR PREP- MATERIAL =" 7 781,440, $0.00 |l $0.00 $0.00 50.00 | 0%]||' $1,440.00 $0.00
MAPEI - PLANI PREP SC - 10 LB BAG - o i b . D PR | D —— .

—

R



TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: Page 3 of 7 APPLICATION NO: 1 i
NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION ~ NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOOR R PERIOD TO: 12/31/2021 '
%%wgggfz\lsﬁgﬁ 101 E. 4TH STREET PROJECT NOS: 0
' NEWPORT KY 41071 .
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTRACT DATE:  11/11/2021
JOB NO: 3649
o o ~ CONTINUATION SHEET o ]
B 1 e b b [ A . R 1 Lo
TION OF WORK || scheduled I~ WORKCOMPLETED I MATERIALS | TOTAL | " BALANCE | RETAINAGE |
‘ ‘ Value " FROM * THIS PERIOD '} PRESENTLY COMPLETED {(G/C)| TO FINISH
! | PREVIOUS i STORED AND STORED- | (€-6)
: ' APPLICATION | i, (NOTIN |  TODATE £
I I M N UL _{jp bor®) | ©rErD 'u -.
=17 |(INTER-LVL1) FLOOR PREP - LABOR - $4,572.00 |  $0.00 | $0.00 1. $0.00 f §0.00 | 0% | $457200 ||  $0.00 |
_ COMTEK -LABOR-NA- _____ e . e I I — I % _
™78 [(INTERLVL 1) MOISTURE MITIGATION TABOR || ~$41,965,00 $0.00 | $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% |  $41,965.00 $0.00 |
Il MATERIAL - COMTEK -LABOR-NIA-___ . | , i 1 I N S — 1
19 |(INTER-LVL 1) SHOT BLASTING - SURFACE $23,435.00 $0.00 $0.00 || §600 | 000 | 0% |  $2343500 $0.00 |
PREPARATION - CP LEVEL 3 - COMTEK - ' ! _
| lABOR-NA-_ e ] v N R : R FS I A
[ 20 JINTER-LVL 1) PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE |  $4,49242 | T§000 | soooTT $0.00 0% | $4,492.42 | $0.00
i IBOND FEE - COMTEK - BONDING COSTS - | ‘t ’ ]1 :
AN/A - ' i S | | S ' N b A ,
T 21 |ONTER-LVL 2j RT-1 RUBBER TILE MATERIAL - | $125,433.00 } "T$62,716.50 1 $0.00 | $62,716.50 | 50% | $62,716.50 $6,271.65 |
| NORA - GRANO 3.5MM 1MX1M TILE - | f ! s_ !
| |FRANKENCENSE - 5303 oo oveo gl oo i ' ]
32 {INTER-LVL 2) 5% ATTIC STOCK - NORA 1 $5,751.90 $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | 0% | $5,751.90 $0.00
IGRANO 3.5MM 1MX1M TILE - ] ? | :
|FRANKENCENSE - 6303 __ I o N S ; SR e
INTER-LVL 2) RT-1 RUBBER TILE LABOR - $29,774.50 | o0 31486736 | 8000 | $14887.25 | 50%|  $14887257| 9 488737
ICOMTEK - LABOR - N/A-.. . O S I AU ¥ R RN | ,
|INTER-LVL 2) ADHESIVE M $3,103.00 $0.00 $1,551.50 $0.00 $1,561.50 | 50% | $1,651.50 $155.15
SUPPLIED - NORA - AC 100 ADHESIVE i : ‘ | | ‘
__|(REPLACED 485)-3.08CGL- . __ .. . b S | ;
(INTER-LVL 2) ADHESIVE TAPE TO GO OVE $8,000.00 | $0.00 | "$0.00 | TR000 | $0.00 | 0%  $8000.00 | $0.00 |
EXISTING VCT - NORA - DRYFIX ADHESIVE 1 \
ROLLS - 98.5' X 29.5" ROLL (242 SF PER Y 1 l
___|RoLL)- e N R ‘ _
26 "}(INTER—"EVE”Z)‘”'FREIGHT FOR NORA'RUBBER - | "$4,637.85 $0.00 $2,318.93 $0.00 $2,318.93 | 50% | $2,318.92 | $231.89
INORA_- FREIGHT - N/A - , | _ R { : A
57 {INTER.LVL 2) FREIGHT SURCHARGE (NEW)- ||  $1,590.12 ' $0.00 | TTTR000 | §795.06 | 50% | $795.06 ' $79.51
. ..[NORA - FREIGHT - N/A - P N | ,
28 {INTER-LVL 2) DEMO OF EXISTING CARPET - ! $1.638.00 |  $0.00 §1,22850 |  $0.00 ° $1,228.50 | 75% " $409.50 T'l U $122.85 |
X CQMTEK-_LABOR-N,A---“ J—— R P : TR I = . " = ‘ s . s . ) X
728 |(INTER-LVL 2) DISPOSAL OF EXISTING' $1,560.00 $0.00 | $1,170.00 | $0.00 $1,170.00 | 75% | '$390.00 '},  $117.00 |
|____|CARPET - COMTEK - LABOR - NA- . I B S A ) T | :
|[730 [(NTER-LVL 2) SANDING OF EXISTING VCT | $1,00500 " $0.00 $0.00 | 0%[ $1,005.00 {4 $0.00 |
i .. |SURFACE PREP - COMTEK -LABOR-NIA- _ | , . l 14
© 31 H(INTER-LVL 2) DEMO OF EXISTING WALL T $780.00 [ $0.00 7$312.00 | '$0.00 | $312:00 | 40% | $468.00 |7 $37.20°|
|BASE - COMTEK -LABOR-N/Az _ . .. | R — - ,‘ B .



TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION
30 WEST 8TH STREET

NEWPORT, KY 41071

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PROJECT:
NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOORR

101 E. 4TH STREET
NEWPORT KY 41071

Page 4 of 7

CONTINUATION SHEET

APPLICATION NO: 1
PERIOD TO:

PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT DATE:

JOB NO:

12/31/2021

0

3649

11111/2021

L

i . APPLICATION |

|. ,  (@O+E)

(NOT IN
D ORE)

TO DATE
O+E+F) |

I B SR W S SN W U - T
TATEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK I Goheduled | :_, WORKC—C’MPLETEB T TERAE | TR ‘ =t e e
e Value [~ EROM | THIS PERIOD \PRESENTLY { COMPLETED [(G/C){ TOFINISH ¥
- .‘ | pREVIOUS | STORED | ANDSTORED | c-0 |

{INTER-LVL 2) DISPOSAL

OFEXISTING WALL |

$156.00 | "$0.00

$62.40

$0.00 |

$62.40

"$93.60 1|/

624 ‘

BASE - COMTEK - LABOR-NIA - oo e oo fpsamnems I R N T L o
1733 J(NTER-LVL 2) B~1 TWALL BAGE MATERIAL - || $1,944.00 | $0.00 $777.60 $0.00 $777.60 | 40% | $1,166.40 ||} $77.76 |
|ROPPE® - WALL BASE-(700) COVE-4" X /8" ' | ' .
 IVINYLLRUBBER - CHARCOAL =128 o oo clare s i | T i - _ Ly :
734 (INTERCLVL 2) B-1 WALL BASE LABOR - | $1,944.00 $0.00 |, g777.60 || 000 | 77760 | 40% §iie6.40 |, $7776 |
| |COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - _ _ AR | RS e S ol N
35 |(INTER-LVL 2) ADHESIVE MATERIALS =000 | §0.00 | $14400 | “=77$0.00 $144.00 | 40% $218.00 l‘; $14.40 |
{SUPPLIED - - 7200 WALL BASE ADHESIVE 30 i - ! ~ '

FL OZ - NIA - NIA b ‘ | i !

[GNTER-LVL 2) Fi BOR PREP- MATERIAL -
PLANI PREP SC - 10 LB BAG -

T AB000 |

e f$ 560 | =

$740.00

e $740..00._ (

$740.00

$74.00 |

AMAPEL - PL
JONTER-VL 2) FLOOR PREP - LABOR ~

|COMTEK - LABOR-N/A\ -

SapeRsr | %600 |

$2,349.50 |

34950~

58545 |

|BOND FEE - COMTEK - BONDING COSTS -

IN/A -

58 |(NTER-LVL 2) PAYMENT & SERFORMANCE

T§3550.68

o

$0.00

" 7$0.00

$3,563.63

$0.00 |

!
|
|
|
{
|
i
7

55 G- [VE 1) Fi-T RUBBER TILE WATERIAL- || $76865.70 | Woo T $0.00 500 | 0% |  $76,606.10 ~§0.00 |
INORA - GRANO 3.5MM 1MX 1M TILE - ! o |
[ S telerie A IS SRS Sy ., ;‘
" 40 x(HsiLv‘L1)5%‘A1“r"ré“s*rocK'-‘N“c>RA - 9362540 | T$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% ; $3,623.40 | $0.00
~|cRANO 3.5MM AMX1MTILE - | ) | il ‘

IHS-LVL 1) RT-1 RUBBER TILE LABOR -
|coMTEK -LABOR - MR-

§17.961.05 | "$0.00 |

“$0.00

$17.661.06 |

$0.00 |,

NORA - AC
|08 GL -

it*ﬁ"éTW‘L—f‘)“"ADHE51\”/E'n\"/u'\"TE‘R'‘|'A|:S“:~31'-JPPr.'_lED
100 ADHESIVE (REPLACED 485) -

T§3

"03.00 | “$0.00 |

""§0.00

~$3.103.00 'l i

§0.00 |

{({1S-LVL 1) FREIGHT FOR NORA RUBBER -

“§2,805.15 "§0.00 |

50,00 1

~ $2,803.15 'I

$0.00 |

NORA - FREIGHT - N/A.

~IHG-LVL 1) FREIGHT SURCHARGE (NEW)- 7

g |

000 |

" $0.00

" $961.08

000 |

INORA - FREIGHT - N/A - ) , . N R I - 1 . ) .
125 (HS-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING CARPET ="~ i'i;.‘"“ 564050 | $0.00 | T G0007Y —$0:00 |~ "$0.00 0% | $640.50 . $0.00 ]
1 [COMTEK -LABOR - NIA-... ... LA - r l ,

746 |(Hs-LVL 1) DISPOSAL OF EXISTING CARPET - | $610.00 T §0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 §000 | 0% |  $610.00°7 . 50.00 |
: 1COMTEK - LABOR=MNA: s Al SRS ! . . e J N N
A _;(HS';L'VL1)DEM“OT5F‘EXISTING‘VCT \ $0.00 S $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 0% $1,659.00 | "'$0.00 |"
; JCOMTEK - LABOR - N/A - i , | o U S [P : ‘




TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: page 5 of 7 APPLICATION NO: 1
NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOORR PERIOD TO: 1213112021
30 WEST 8TH STREET 101 E. 4TH STREET PROJECT NOS: 0 |
:\l%f%g'c;(uvm%ogg\w\m.r: NEWPORT KY 41071 CONTRACT DATE:  11/11/2021
JOB NO: 3649
3 ] CONTINUATION SHEET o B
S [ WOEE U o [0l T |
Value | i i LY | i :
| THIS PERIOD |} “'sTorep | AND STORED GO Te-e |
1 APPLICATION i ! (NOTIN TO DATE ]
i ; © +E) l% || DORE) (D+E+F) ] ;
1748 ~|[AS-LVL 1) DISPOSA EXISTING VCT - 1 $829.50 $0.00 |1 —7$0.00 |  $0.00 | $000 [ 0% $82060 | $0.00
{  |COMTEK - LABOR - N/A- ‘ T AU A s i S ,
1728 [HS-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING WALLBASE - | ¢s6400 |7 —$0:00 $0.00 ' $0.00 $0.00 | o%}' $564.00 $0.00 |:
| ICOMTEK -LABOR-NA=- . oo e ol i A o - 5 || ]
1750 J{HS-LVL 1) DISPOSAL OF EXISTING WALL $112.80 | $0.00 | $0.00 ] $0.00 | ' i TTRZBOT T T$0.00
1BASE - COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - ) ] o I RN g ‘
5T [HG.LVL 1) B.1 WALL BASE MATERIAL- " = $0.00 1| $0.00 $0.00 | 5000 | O%||  $1404.00 | $0.00 ||
: ROPPE® - WALL BASE-(700) COVE-4"X 1/8" | ; ‘_ | ‘ ' ‘
: VINYL / RUBBER - CHARCOAL =123 B . b | ‘
{62 _(H’é;L"\"‘/L‘1')‘B‘-1'WA‘LL*B“A‘SE‘D&B"@R’-"""" 51,404.00 $0.00 |l $0.00 | $0.060 | [ $1,404.00 ] $0.00 |
{COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - i . ] Il I !
55 |HSLVL 1) ADHESIVE MATERIALS R $264.00 f §o.00 $0.00 ' $0.00 $264.00 $0.00 |.
iSUPPLIED -~ - 7200 WALL BASE ADHESIVE 30 | ; I K
| L/ ———— - b i i |
™ B7 " {[HE-LVL 1) FLOOR PREP-MATERIAL - -SL- $960.00 | $0.00 || = $0.00 Y $0.00 "$960.00 | $0.00 |
{FEATHER FINISH / FINISHING FLOOR PREP - 1 : !
_JOBBAG- . . R o | o
55 [HS-LVL 1) FLOOR PREP - LABOR - COMTEK - | $3,048.00 | §0.00 | T§0.00 | $0.00 |~ 0%’ ~TT%a.04800 | $0.00 |
| JLABOR - N/A - s S I . -
| 56 5-LVL 1) MOISTURE MITIGATION LABOR & $26,757.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% " $26,757.50 | $0.00
! IMATERIAL - COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - _ 3 I P
| 57 |Hs-LVL 1) SHOT BLASTING - SURFACE T§14.042.50 | $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 0% | $14,942.50 $0.00 ||
' [PREPARATION - CP LEVEL 3 - COMTEK - ‘ .
~ |LABOR- N/A - o L. . _ ;
| 58 THS-LVL 1) PAYMENT & PERFORMANGE Tg202182 | T780.00 | . $0.00 $0.00 | 0% "$2,021.82 $0.00
| }ﬁ(l)ND FEE - COMTEK - BONDING COSTS - t! » h ; | : !
INAAR e s e . R b | . i . '
59 |(HS-LVL 1) DUMP Ol SANISTER || $1,500.00 $0.00 | $0.00 {j} $0.00 $0.00 | 0% $1,500.00 © $0.00 |
' ISUPPLIED - COM - DUMPSTER ONSITE g ! | | * -
~ ISUPPLIED - N/A - NIA . ) | I P e S
80 |(HS-LVL 2) RT-1 RUBBER TILE MATERIAL - | $115,305.30 - =TTE600 | $0.007F T 5000 | - $0:007| 0% Fg116,305.30 | $0.007
INORA - GRANO 3.5MM 1MX1M TILE - ' ' } ‘ !
 |FRANKENCENSE - 6303 i W ) Lol ] iR
81 J(HS-LVL 2) 6% ATTIC STOCK - NORA - "T$5436.10 ) . $0.00 $0.00 [ 0% $5,435.10 $0.00
_____ |GRANO 3:5MM IMXIMTILE-_____.. : il ‘ ‘ ! )
62 |(HS-LVL 2) RT-1 RUBBER TILE LABOR - §27.37045 |  $0.00 §0.00 ||  $0.00 | $0.00 | 0% $27,370.45 " $0.00
|COMTEK - LABOR - N/A - | _ o R




TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR:

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION

30 WEST 8TH STREET
NEVWPORT, KY 41071
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PROJECT:
NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOORR

101 E. 4TH STREET
NEWPORT KY 41071

Page 6 of 7

CONTINUATION SHEET

APPLICATION NO:
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT DATE:

JOB NO:

1

0

3649

12/31/2021

11/11/2021

“B

i E

i

S RIFTION OF WORK

THEM |

e
]

“Soheduied

e
| WORKC

OMPLETED |

“MATERIALS |

TOTAL |

T

TO FINISH

) I"'.> g ._..— _-_'::‘—wr—-—“ )
‘RETAINAGE i,

08,5 X 29.5" ROLL (242 SF PER

GVCT - NORA - DRYFIX ADHESIVE

NO | Value i !} pRESENTLY | COMPLETED [(G/C) it
' il pgg\ﬂgus ‘I THIS PERIOD STORED | AND STORED (€-0) . :
‘\t APPLIGATION [l (NOT IN TODATE | '; | g

! \; (D+E) l:‘ ! D ORE) (D+E+F) . N
63""";'("H"'TL‘\‘IE'zﬁD“HES|\‘/E*MATE|'%"|KI;S"SUPPLlED- | $3723.60 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 | 000 | 0% $8,72380 1" $0.00 7],
INORA - AC 100 ADHESIVE (REPLACED 486) - | 1 , ’ | il

VTS 2) ADHESIVE TAPE TO GO OVER $4,895.00 | '$0.00 |, Fooo | $0.00 | TTS000 | 0% |! $4,895.00 $0.00 [{.

FREIGHT ~ NA~

54 208.00 ||

{HS-LVL 2) FREIGHT SURCHARGE NEWS-
R

[

~$1,463.52

e

“TE80.00 |

~$0.00

“$0.00 |

$4,268.60

"$0.00

<4000 |

—§i.463.62

Al

$0.00" \

i D
|COMTEK - LABOR - N/A -

§1,050.00 [
L

1 5000

T $0.00

5000

1,0

1

5'3.00 o =

éa_boi \

I ICOMTEK - LABOR - N/A -

VL. 2) e AL OF EXIGTING CARPET -

$0.00 |

T §0.00 |

$1,860.00

i

$6.00

ssusarsn ot | S S e P N
89 |(MS-LVL 2) SANDING OF EXISTING VCT
- COMTEK - LABOR -N/A -,

T $540.00 |

$0.00

§0.00 |

$570.00 |

T$0.00 |

| _ISURFACE PREP
i 70 J b
N {cOMTEK - LABOR - N/A -

(HS-LVL 2) DEMO OF EXISTING WALL BASE -

''''' $736.00

T $0.00 |

“§000° |

5000 | 1

TS136.00

$0.00

T HSALVL 2) STSPOSAT GF EXIBTING WALL

"TT§147.20

§0.00 |

$0.00

$147.20 |

$0.00

10 LB BAG -

FEATHER FINISH { FINISHING FLOOR PREP -

|
| ™ |BASE-COMTEK -LABOR-NA- _ | | el ooy e
75 |(HS-LVL 2) B-1 WALL BASE MATERIAL - T §1,836.00 | 500 9000 || $0.00 $0.00 0% | $1,836.00 $0.00
|ROPPE® - WALL BASE(700) COVE-4" X 1/8" ' | ' '

VINYL / RUBBER - CHARCOAL - 123 O T | S—— _ ‘ , ) |
=5 HS-LVL 2) B-1 WALL BASE LABOR - l §8a6.00 | $0.00 $0.00 1| $0.00 | $0.00 0% $1,836.00 $0.00
ICOMTEK ;LABOR:-N/A- . i - Moo e
74 |(HS-LVL 2) ADHESIVE MATERIALS ! $344.00 | $0.00 50.00 | o $0.00 0% $344.00 $0.00

{SUPPLIED - - 7200 WALL BASE ADHESIVE 30 : ! .
L Oz - NIA - NIA | B I A o ) o :
=5 l{HS-LVL 2) FLOOR PREP- MATERIAL - - SL - §140000 | $0:00 $0.00 .l $0.00 $0.00 0% | $1,400.00 $0.00 |

6 1
{LABOR - NIA -

'(HS‘-E\“'/‘L";'Z)'FLOOR’ﬁREP?EABo'RTéoM—fEk;-

~$4,445.00

T$0.00

T $4,445.00

$0.00 {1

. LALOR WO - B S SR RSN -
77 JHS-LVL?Z) PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE - I §3,281.23 o | $0.00 ' $0.00 | 0% $3,281.23 | $0.00 |,
IBOND FEE - COMTEK - BONDING COSTS - ! : '

" N/A o e | o =



TO GENERAL CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: Page 7 of 7 APPLICATION NO: 1

NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOARD OF EDUCATION ~ NEWPORT HS & MS - 2022 FLOOR R PERIOD TO: 12/31/2021
30 WEST 8TH STREET 101 £. 4TH STREET PROJECT NOS: 0
NEWPORT, KY 41071 EWPORT KY 41071 .
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE NEWPOR CONTRACT DATE:  11/11/2021
JOB NO: 3649
o - _ CONTINUATION SHEET 7 e

N D - T TR G TH i 1

ITEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK Scheduled | WORK COMPLETED T TMATERIALS | TOTAL ™ 1% | "BALAIEJ\IC"E | RETAINAGE ||

NO | | Value ST || PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (G/C)| TOFINISH :
; | * p,:g\(,),gnus ‘ HiS PER | STORED | ANDSTORED | . (c-0) :
‘ . | APPLICATION | (NOTIN | TODATE | |
: Ih b \ (D+E) i . DORE) D+E+F) :
s i : i e ; = S — e N R B e :
78 [(HS-LVL 2) DUMPSTER ONSITE CANISTER " $1,500.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 if| $0.00 | $0.00 | 0% || $1,500.00 "$0.00 |
! |SUPPLIED - COM - DUMPSTER ONSITE \ | il |
| |SUPPLIED - N/A - N/A . i B : )

TOTALS:  §792,385.00 $0.00 $89 83084 $o 00 se9sa0s4  11%  STO255416 8898309



e % e rm um B N W B RR MG wramd B U B EWUE WU G B0 W RE N NN (WAR=E W B LAZINGD | UL L IVIN WATVAVIEN-ALYIDEN EUL L ITVIN

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa (Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE ONE OF ~  PAGES
TO OWNER: . NEWPORT INDEPENDENT BOE PROJECT: NEWPORT HS & MS 2022 APPLICATION NO.: 2 Distribution to;
—PERIOD TO;-
30 WEST 8TH STREET 101 E. 4TH STREET —2ERIOD TO:- 03/31/2022 - OVNER:
PROJECT NOS.: ] CONSTRUGTION
FROM CONTRACT®I@MTEK INTERIORS e e . CONTRACT DATE: "’"’zoz/g)acm'mm
1967 KINGSVIEW DRIVE "JOB NO. 3649 , CONTRACTOR
LEBANON, OH 45036 ' VIA CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
CONTRACT FOR: ' " VIA ARCHITECT:
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
CONTRACTOR’S APPL'CATION FOR PAY MENT matlon and belief the Work covered by this Applicatlon for szment has been completed
Alll it e mane e nawmant ae shawn helaw in nonnaction wrieh the Controt, I agusadanso ik o Comuant Ducuiuiia. wian ats anmuu Tiave een u-ml uv e
¥ Contractor for Work for which prev ous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, s attached. 792385.00 ’ ; Cretit pﬁ yment shown herein Is now due.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....... ST e I 000
2. Net Change By Change Orders.............. -3 792385700 y Date: G/ / ‘7L/ Mﬂl!\/?‘
5. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........5- , ( A
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .. .... 5. SH8 0.9 atial o

County of: & \w’“"

(Column G on G702) Subscribed and

> :Ewof Completed Work $ \ %6 3\ 9\5 me this . ['\M'

ELLY C. SPENNY

Notary Putlic, State cf Ohio

My Comimission Expires
- (Corumns D # E on'G703) SD qsq V&L‘/ Notary Public: SEPTEMBER 1, 2024
b. o % of Stgred Material ] L - My Commission expires:
olumn F on G703) .
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or 53\‘%’(}\\M
Total in Column I Of G703) .. . vvuvvsvensse B o .TT__ CERT|F|CATE FOR PAYMENT : '
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE............ $___ L}qﬁv i 3)'8@. K In accordance with the Contract Documents, based of on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) comprising this application, the gon,smxctlon Manageriand Acchitect certify to the Owner
80847.76 . ’ that to-the best of their knowledge, information and.belief the Work has progressed as
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PA"ME“T indicated, the quality of the Work is In accordance with the Contract Documents, and *
(Line 6 from prlor Certificate) ..........v.0vvenn

the Contractor 15 entitled to' payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE,,..... ov-on oy L‘ 3’“’, Ah.06 _J AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... NR—

9. BALANCE TO FINISH. INCI HINING AETAINAR fAmzrh mhlanntlnn if nmrmnf rovhiliod diflove feno tha memosimt oas ot S b
(Line 3 less Line 6) 5 ‘I 5 I!‘z' QQ’.ﬁ ! [61 all figures on tbisApplican‘on and on the c'ommuation Sheet that changed to conform
t0 the - amount certified.)
9 0 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: ‘ ; .
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY _ADDITIONS - DEDUCTIONS : '
Total changes approved In 0 0 By: - Date:
previous months by Owner - 0 0 ) ARCHITECT: '
Total approved this Month — 0 * ‘By: " Date:
TOTA ‘ This Certificate is not negotiable. 'I‘he AMOUNT CBR’I‘]FIBD is pa able onl to the Con-
NET CHANGES bY Change Ordet mme‘bmjn;dgsa; anen 3 p y : n

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractot under thxs Comract

'AIA DOCUMENT (3702/CMa *. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION
AT

1992 EDITION * AIA®  ©1992 » THE AMBERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NAW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON,
DC. 200065292 » WARNING: UnFcerised pholocopying violates WS, copyright kaws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution. ' ) G702/CMa-1992

!

L



CONTINUATION SHEET AIADOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 1__ OF 5 PAGES
“AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT contammg APPLICATION NUMBER: 2 i
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/2022 i
In tabufations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:  03/31/2022 i
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0 I
_ ¥
A B c I D i E | F G ! H 1 1
‘ ITEM( i DESCRIPTION OF WORK™ |~ SCHEDULED " WORK COMPLETED " MATERIALS TOTAL % "BALANCE || RETAINAGE
NO. | VALUE FROM PREVIOUS]| THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED | (G/C) § TOFINISH | :
| APPLICATION STORED AND STORED ] €-6 i
1 ®en || (NOTIN TO DATE il
L 6 il 100 i :
1L . TER $118,928.70 | $0.00 1 $0.00 . $118,928,70 | $118,928.70 | 100%: | $0.00 I $11,892.87 ||
2 Z}iLgINTER-LVL $5,603.40 [  $0.00 | $0.00 $5,603.40 $5,603.40 | 100% $0.00 | $560.34 il
3 | (INTE $28,230.55 |  $0.00 |  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% | $2823055 ||  $0.00 |,
4 (lNTER LVL 1) / ADHESIVE $4,664.50 |, $0.00 i $0.00 $4,654.50 $4,654,50 100% ! $0.00 1 $465.45 |
5 | (INTER-LVL 1) FREIGHT $4,40266 [ 3000 | $4,402.65 $0.00  $4,402.65 | 100% $0.00 |§ $440.27 |||
8 [(INTER:LVL 1) FREIGHT SURGHARGE|  $1,609.48 ¢ $0.00 ' $1,500.48 $0.00 | $1509.48 | 100% ¢ $0.00 | $150,95
7 ’INTER-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING iGP $2,079.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% . $2,079.00 ! $0.00 ||‘!
8 NTER-LVL 1) DISPOSAL OF EXIST:¢R|  $1,980.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% | $1,980.00 ‘ $0.00 I
9 |NTER-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTING V3] $1,407.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% | $1407.00 $0.00
(INTER-LVL 1) DISPOSAL OF EXISITNG $703.50 ! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $703.50 ' $0.00
12 {INTER-LVL 1) DEMO EXIST W.BASk $684.00 ||, $0.00 ! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $684.00 t $0.00
13 1] ’i'ERJLVL 1) DISPOSAL EXISTW/BA  $136.80 || $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% | $136.80 $0.00
14 [ (INTER-LVL 1) B-1 W.BASE MAT' $1,728.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 100% $1,728.00 $0.00
15 (IINTER-LVL 1) B-1 W. BASE [[ABOR  $1.728.00 | $0.00 ' $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,728.00 $0.00
16 |1 (INTER-LVL 1) ADHESIVE $320.00 [ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ‘ $0.00 0% $320.00 $0.00
17 |(INTER-LVL 1) F.PREP MATERIAL|  $1,440.00 | i $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 100% | $1,440.00 $0.00 :
| |
i | ’ ,
| i | | I
18 I| | i it
5l | | |
32 ! | ;
‘ | ! :
3 [ T - —
TOTAL $175,535.58 Ii‘ $0.00 ;' $5,912.13 | $129,186.60 [$135,098.73 77% ! $40,436.85 | $13,509.88 ||
"AIA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * AIA® 1992 B T *“'“{
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 2006 67034992




CONTINUATION SHEET

AJADOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF &5 PAGES]

ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/2022
In tabulations below, amounts arc stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 03/31/2022
Use Coluran [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0
LA B I} c | D N E F G H
TTEM "PESCRIPTION OFWORK™ "~ ~j|, SCHEDULED | ~ WORK COMPLETED 1 MATERIALS | TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. | I vALUB FROM PREVIOUS|  THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED || (G/C) TO FINISH
: | i . APPLICATION | STORED AND STORED | } €-G)
ﬂ i ®& | (NOTIN TO DATE | | |
j | - i | i 100 [ ‘l
If 1 [{INTERSLVL 1) FLOOR PREP LABOR!f ~ $4,572,00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 | $000 | 0% | $4,572.00 |
| 2 [MITIGATIONLABOR . I} $41,865.00 $0.00 |  $0.00 $000 |  $000 || 0% | $41,965.00
| 3 [E L 1):SHOT BLAS LEVE] $23435.00 $0.00 $0.00 |  $0.00 $0.00 | 0% | $23,435.00 |
| 4 HINTER-LVL 1YPYMT & PERF BOND ||l $4,492.42 $0.00 $0.00 ! $0.00 $000 || 0% $4,492.42 ‘
1 5 | (INTER-LVL 2) RT-1 MATERIAL I} $125,433.00 $85,165.35 $0.00 | $40,267.65 || $125433.00 | 100% | $0.00 $12,543.30
6 (INTER-LVL 2) 5% ATTIC STOCK ||| $5,761.90 $0.00 $0.00 | $5751.90 $5,751.90 || 100% | $0.00 $575.19
N7 (INTERLVL 2) RT-1 LABOR ||| $29,774.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 || 0% | $29,774.50
1 8 (INTER-LVL 2) ADHESIVE . $3,103.00 $1,6561.50 $0.00 $1,551.50 $3,103.00 || 100% 1 $0.00 ‘ $310.30 i
18 (INTER-LVL 2) ADHESIVE TAPE ] $8,900.00 $0.00 $0.00 E $8,900.00 $0.00 I 100% ! $0.00 © $890.00 |
(INTER-LVL 2) FREIGHT | | $4,637.85 | $2,318.93 $2,318.92 | $0.00 | $4,637.85 i 100% | $0.00 : $463.79 |
12 NTER:LVL 2) FREIGHT SURGHARE. $1,590.12 | $795.08 $795.08 $0.00 || $15590.12 4| 100% } $0.00 | 815001 |
13 | (INTER-LVL 2) DEMO EXIST CPT|}  $1,638.00 -~ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 | 0% | $163800 | ;
14 [{INTER-LVL 2) DISP OF EXIST CPY|,  $1,660.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | %000 || 0% [ $1,560.00 1
15 ﬂ (INTER-LVL 2) SAND EXIST VCT ! $1,005.00 ; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% | $1 ,006.00 ’ ;
% 16 [INTER-LVL 2) DEMO EXIST W.BASM $780.00 i $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% T‘ $780.00 |
! ‘ i i | f
i K ) 1 | ]
| i\ * 1] | j | i
| i 1 !l !i
| ‘.
' ] ‘ |
| 18] |
I 19 f I} 1 i
32 | | I ;
1 ; ' i
\ ! { 1 y i
33 | ] o o o i ) B - ! i ) :
I i i T T i T | ) i i
E TOTAL ‘ $258,637.79 , $89,830.84 $3,113.98 $56,471.05 | $149,415.87 |‘ 58% E $109,221.92 | $14,941.59 |
| . ) i . N ] ; ! . .
"AIADOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FORRAYMENT™ AIA* 1992~ ——— m—
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 2006




|
CONTINUATION SHEET = , AIADOGUMENT G703 _ (Instructions on reverse side) wgejﬁ, oF & paces|
"k Docurment G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing ~ "~ APPLICATION NUMBER: E ) ;’ |
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  03/14/2022 T
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 03/31/2022 g’
Use Column 1 on Cantracts where variable retainage for ling items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0 ! l
B 0 — ¢ | o | ° P | o [ v |
{ITEM{[ " DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | WORK COMPLETED | MATERIALS |~ TOTAL % | BALANCE | RETAINAGE ‘
_NO. | { VALUE | FROMPREVIOUSI| THIS TERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G IC) TO FINISH
! APPLICATION | . STORED |, ANDSTORED | (€-Q) i
1 | o&mn | (NOTIN | TODATE :
1 |INTER-LVL:ZJDISP OF EXISTW.BASH $156.00 $0,00 $0.00 000 | 000 | 0% | $156.00 1 $0.00 !
2 i 51WALL BASEMAT | $1,944.00 $0.00 | $0.00 so00 |  $0.00 0% $1,944.00 $0.00
3 i (INT /L 2) B-1 W BASE LABOR |  $1,844.00 $0,00 ‘ $0.00 $0.00 '- $0.00 . 0% $1,944.00 $0.00
4 ! QQIEB:QILZ)._@EEslyE . o $360.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 A $0.00 - 0% $360.00 $0.00
5 (INTER-LVL 2) F.PREP MATERIAL |  $1,480.00 $0.00 $0.00 _ $0.00 i $0.00 0% $1,480.00 $0.00
6 (INTER-LVL 2) FL PREP LABOR $4,699.00 $0,00 1 $0.00 $0.00 f $0.00 - 0% $4,609.00 $0.00
7 | ONTER-LVL 2) PYMT &PERF BOND $3,553.63 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 ; $0.00 0% $3,553.63 $0.00
8 (HS-LVL 1) RT-1 MAT i $765,665.70 $0.00 A $0.00 $75,665.70 | $75,665.70 100% $0.00 $7,666.57
"9 (HS-LVL 1) 5% ATTICK STOCK $3,623.40 $0.00 L $0.00 $3,623.40 $3.623.40 | 100% $0.00 $362.34
| (HS-LVL 1) RT 1 LABOR - $17.961.06 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 ; $0.00 0% $17,961.05 $0.00
‘:{' 12 (HS-LVL 1) ADHESIVE ‘ $3,103.00 $0,00 ‘ $0.00 $3,103.00 { $0.00 100% $0.00 $310.30
13 i (HS-LVL. 1) FREIGHT FOR NORA ! $2,803.15 ! $0,00 $2,803.156 $0.00 | $2,803.15 100% $0.00 $280.32
14 ! (HS-LVL 1) FREIGHT SURCHARGE] $961.08 ‘ $0,00 : $961.08 $0.00 $961.08 100% $0.00 $96.11
15 || (HS-LVL 1) DEMO EXIST CPT $640.50 | $0.00 © $0.00 000 | $0.00 0% $640.50 $0.00
16 ) (HS-LVL 1) DISP OF EXIST CPT $610.00 “ $0.00 : $0.00 ‘, $0.00 ’ $0.00 I 0% $610.00 | $0.00
(HS-LVL 1) DEMO OF EXISTVCT §  $1,6569.00 $0.00 i $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 1 0% $1,659.00 | $0.00
: L] ‘v‘ i i
\ 1 | | |
! ; |
| ; 1
18 | |
19 ‘ . | i
{ 32 \ | ‘ ‘; j !
| [ ‘ | ‘ !
33 | R N P |
! | " 1 | ‘ - -1 |
i TOTAL | $121,163.51 [ $0.00 | $3,764.23 $82,392.10 | $86,156.33 || 71% $35,007.18 | $8,615.64 i
i 4 g o | I i A
A DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * AIA* 1992 * e T )
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 2006 6703-1992




CONTINUATION SHEET i AIA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 4 OF 5 PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contammg APPLICATION NUMBER: 3 o ]
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/2022
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 0373112022
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0
A B c | D | E 1 F ‘ G H b
| ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | WORK CO MPLETED | "MATERIALS i TOTAL "% | BALANCE | RETAINAGE °
' NO. ‘ VALUE 'FROM PREVIOUS [ = THIS PERIOD i| PRESENTLY | COMPLETED (G/C) TO FINISH '
‘ | APPLICATION ! STORED AND STORED €-6
! L | (D &) | orm TO DATE
i i
1] ~_(HS-LVL 1).DISP OF EXIST VCT. . $829.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $829.50 $0.00
2 _h(HS “LVL. 1Y DEMO OF EXIST W, BASE : $564.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 0% $564.00 $0.00
3 [(HS-LVL1)DISP OF EXISITW.BASE [  $112.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $112.80 $0.00
"4 J(HS-LVL 1) B-1 W.BASE MAT. $1,404.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,404.00 $0.00
R ~ (HS-LVL 1) B-1 LABOR $1,404.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,404.00 $0.00
I 6 (HS-LVL 1) ADHESIVE $264.00 ‘; $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ' 0% $264.00 $0.00
| o7 (HS-LVL 1) F.PREP MAT $960.00 ‘ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 i 0% $960.00 $0.00
il 8 (HS-LVL 1) FL.PREP LABOR $3,048.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $3,048.00 $0.00
§‘ P9 (HS-LVL 1) MOIST MITIG.L&M $26,757.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $26,757.50 $0.00
| | (HS-LVL 1) SHOT BLASTING $14,942,50 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 , $0.00 0% $14,942.50 $0.00
i 12 | (HS-LVL 1) PYMT & PERF BOND |  $2,921.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 $0.00 0% $2,921.82 $0.00
K 13 (HS-LVL 1) DUMPSTER 1 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 0% $1,500.00 $0.00
1 14 (HS-LVL 2) RT-1 MATERIAL $115,305.30 $0.00 $0.00 © $115,305.30 I| $115,305.30 | 100% $0.00 $11,530.53
P15 (HS-LVL 2) 5% ATTIC STOCK [, $5435.10 $0.00 $0.00 $5,43510 || $543510 | 100% | $0.00 $543.51
! 16 (HS-LVL 2) RT-1 LABOR i $27,370.45 ! $0.00 ; $0.00 $0.00 ; $0.00 ‘l 0% \ $27,370.45 $0.00
| | ‘ ‘ | | l
18 ' {} y‘ ‘! !
19 ‘ ‘- ‘|
32 ‘ :’ i
i i I f
| 33 | . | | | ‘} ‘4
‘ f | T — * 1 - T
' TOTAL $202,818.97 | $0.00 $0 00 $120,740.40 | $120,740.40 I 60% | $82,078.57 | $12,074.04
NADOCUNENT G703 ¥ ABPLIGATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMENT * AA* 19927 -
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 2006 G703-1992




I

CONTINUATION SHEET AIADOCUMENT G703 _ (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 5 OF 5 PAGES
"ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT contammg APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/2022
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 03/31/2022
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retzinage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 0
A B I c i D ‘ E i Fooo G H b
. ITEM | “DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED ] WORK COMPLETED 1] MATERIALS TOTAL % T BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO. . . VALUE FROM PREVIOUS| THIS PERIOD | ‘ PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (G/C) TO FINISH
‘] APPLICATION \ i|:  STORED . AND STORED (C-G)
| | (&E) | | @ormN | TODATE |
e 1" i
. ! i |
1 ‘ HSHLVL 2) ADHESIVE $3,723.60 $0.00 ! $0.00 " $3,723.60 $3,723.60 | 100% $0.00 $372.36
2 . 'ADHESIVE TAPE . $4,895.00 $0.00 ' $0.00 | $4,895.00 $4,896.00 100% $0.00 $489.50
3 i i __HHs- LVL;Q) FRE|GHT $4,268.60 $0.00 $4,268.60 | $0.00 $4,268.60 | 100% $0.00 $426.86
4 | (HS~LVL 2V FREIGHT SURCHARGE $1,463.52 $0.00 $1,463.52 ' $0.00 $1,463.52 I 100% $0.00 $146.35
! 5, (HS-LVL 2) DEMO OF EXIST CPT $1,953.00 $0.00 $0.00 il $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,953.00 $0.00
6 (HS-LVL 2) DISP OF EXIST CPT $1,860.00 $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,860.00 $0.00
7 (HS-LVL 2) SAND EXIST VCT $540.00 k $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 i 0% $540.00 $0.00 ;
8 (HS-LVL 2) DEMO OF EXIST W.BASE $736.00 | $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 " 0% $736.00 $0.00 |
. 9 | (HS-LVL2)DISP OF EXIST W.BASE $147.20 [ $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% $147.20 $0.00 !
[i ‘ (HS-LVL 2) B-1 MATERIAL $1,836.00 ! $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,836.00 $0.00 |
12 (HS-LVL 2) B-1 LABOR $1,836.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 L 0% $1,836.00 $0.00 :
i 13 1 (HS-LVL 2) ADHESIVE $344.00 $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% $344.00 $0.00 “
14 (HS-LVL 2) FL PREP MAT $1,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 ! $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,400.00 $0.00 ‘\
| 15 (HS-LVL 2) FL PREP MATERIAL $4,445.00 $0.00 $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 } 0% $4,445.00 $0.00 ]
| 16 [ (HS-LVL2) PYMT & PERF BOND $3,281.23 $0.00 ‘ $0.00 i $0.00 $0.00 0% $3,281.23 $0.00
| | (HS-LVL 2) DUMPSTER $1,500.00 | $0.00 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 l 0% $1,500.00 $0.00
i il I
: il ‘ |
| « | |
w |
18 : .
[ 19 i i
il 32 13 \ [ }
| | i |
< - o il i B
i | | | i i =
! | TOTAL $34,229.15 ;j $0.00 $5,732.12 | $8,618.60 | $14,350.72 | 42% | $19,878.43 $1,435.07 |
ATA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND, GERTIFIGATE FOR: f‘A'WIE'N'i‘*—AlA 7995 - -
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 2006 670341092




COMTINT-01 b

B DATE (MMIDD/YYYY)
CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE it
{ THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER THIS
I, CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
! BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
i_ REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER,

; IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is ars ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed,

. If BUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may requ|re an endorsement. A statement on
|_this certificate does not confer rlghts to the certificate holder in fieu of such endorsement(s)

||PropucER *, comTAcT Jake Clear ~—~ — o T

|Gt pssurodparnars M KR, o, (619) 355700 ) f.J I 8] 395075

Cincinnati, OH 45236

) _INSURE 5;§)AFFcangcovm R T
S N | - gRERA,MOtOI’IStS Mutual Insurance Co____ 14621

INSURED o ) ' INSURER B

COMTEK INTERIORS INC | INSURER.C1 . » ;j
1967 KINGSVIEW DR INSURERD: , T

Lebanon, OH 45036 e T o et e i i o
!_NSEEER E;

INSURERF e
ENUMBER: o _REVISION'NUMBERY

! A CERTIFI(
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD i
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS

t
; _FE.?? TYPE OF INSURANGE. 'D' YEhi  PoLCYNUMEER 3:@@% Jﬁﬁ'[;',%ﬁx"’ ST s . u‘
: i AlX, COMMERGIAL GENERAL LIABILITY T | ‘ LEACH OGCURRENCE _ . |.§ . 1'999;_99(!
l f! 777777 1} cLaimsmaoe D(:] OCCUR 16000107557 1 4/22/2021 412212022 | ﬁ‘ Aeig_?ﬁggté&s&, s B 100,00(},
1o - , | MO EX Ay one gersan)_ IS 1,"'&9;1
_— _— | personaraapyivuRy s 1:000,000)
i. AGGREGATE LIMIT AP j : | cenEraLacorzeate s 2000,000)
{pouoy [ X[ 58% X[ | | smopuere-coueoe aoels . 2,000,000
o OTHER: o : o ‘ ______[|OHSTO g 1,000,000,
A | AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY o ] I | | jﬁgg&ﬁgﬁ,ﬁ'NGLE T 1,000, 000 E
A | ANY AUTO R i 5000107557 1 412212021 .| 4/22/2022 . | BODIY. INJURY, (Per person). 1§ b
QWNED TTScHEDULED 1| | : : i
| || AUTOS ONLY | AUTOS i ] | ‘faopiy) I%p_?(h_n(:g:Eargmann $ocie
|t RS onwy oo NOTGRENTY ) | | (e JY e 8
I L | - — _.f B —
AT lumerewauwas | focowr | | W ' i ' ' s 5,000,000
i r EXCESS LIAB ' ) CLAIMS-MADE 5000107615 412212021 | 4/22/2022 - 's i 5,000,009
i DED] IRETENTION$ R _ e i , N ls T
! — R : ; T ot
[ RORERS SoMEFNBATION vl | | J G
; ‘ﬁ? Rﬁﬁn’%ﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁ”é&%lﬁ%%’&%‘“““VE [_:I NIAal ‘ I W;LEA‘ SHACGIDENT . . .. LS . . N
r (. i £ DISEASE - EAEMPLOYERLS. .
| If yes, deserlbe under . i | |
4D E SCRIPTION QOF OPERATIONS below B I S e R |EL, DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT. § NEERSE. |
A I §tored Materials : ) | 16000107557 4/22/12021 | 4/22/2022 | 100,000 '
i i | '
}‘ ; ‘ : {
. l {

1 5 ONSIVEHICLES (ACORD 104, Additional Remarks S5liadite, miayL
‘ Qr éoﬁ

o'xnt&ched if more space is requlred)
VISIONS APPLY WHEN REQUIRED BY WR] TEN' XA

Additlonal Insured:

General Liability per policy form CG CW CT0002 for Ongoing Operations and Completed Operations;
Automobile Liability per policy form CA CW MG0015

Umbrella follows the underlying forms

SEE ATTACHED ACORD 101

_ _GANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE

| THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
:’;lg‘\llvvlgtt ;?#ependent BOE ' ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

Newport, KY 41071 b o Sy e
AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

PGt

ACORD 25 (2016/03) " ' ©1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION All rights reserved.
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD




AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: COMTINT-01 JCLEAR

oc#: 1.

ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE Page 1 _of 1
: iAGEch" T T NAMED INSURED 1
(Gincinnati/ AssuredPartners NL o oGNS BR N
“POLICY NUMBER ) Lebanan, OH 45036
SEEPAGE1 L
' CARRIER S T T T NAIG GobE T
peEPAcEt _[BEEP1 [eeewewmesggpAGEr
. ADDITIONAL REMARKS R " ) ' ' ‘

!THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO AGORD FORM ' ' -
| 5 FORM Tm_E Certificate of Llablllty |nsuraqgg_

- - - o e et P et e e ———————
f l

3Descrlption of Operations/Locations/Vehicles:

" Primary and Non-contributory

|General Liability per policy form CG CW CT0002

j ‘Automoblle Liability per policy form CA CW MG0015
‘ Umbrella per policy form CU CW M00039

; Waiver of Subrogation

1 General Liability per policy form CG CW CT0002
'|{Automobile Liability per policy form CA CW MG0007
[ Umbrella per policy form CU CW M00040

Stored materials consisting of Nora rubber flooring, adhesives, and accessories for Newport HS & MS. Material value - $397,408.75.

“ACORD 101 (2008/01) © 2008 ACORD CORPORATION. Al rights reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD



